
 

 

 

 

 

INLAND WATERWAYS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
(Ministry of Shipping, Govt. of India) 

Pandu Port Complex, Pandu 

 Guwahati – 781 012 ASSAM). 

 
CORRIGENDUM 

 
In reference to this office Notice Inviting Tender No. 13/2011-12 for internal electrification of the 

DGPS station campus at Nagaguli, Dibrugarh on National Waterway No.2 (river Brahmaputra) 

Submission and opening of tender: Above referred tender which was due to opened on dated 

13.03.12 at 16:30 hrs. has been extended and now will be received on dated  24.03.12  upto  15:00 

hrs. and the same will be opened on the same day at  15:30 hrs.  at  IWAI Office, Pandu Port 

Complex, Pandu, Guwahati – 781 012 (ASSAM) . Other terms and condition of above referred 

tender notice will remain same.   

 

 

                 DIRECTOR 

 


